
The Paintbrush Invitational presented by Colorado State Bank and Trust and Tempus Jets
Dates: Oct 10-11, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Oklahoma State 290 278 282 850 -14
2 Colorado 293 283 283 859 -5
3 Texas Tech 286 285 290 861 -3
4 Oregon 282 292 294 868 +4
5 New Mexico 288 285 298 871 +7
6 Wyoming 289 293 296 878 +14
7 Denver 292 291 297 880 +16
8 Washington State 305 291 289 885 +21

Northern Colorado 298 288 299 885 +21
10 Iowa Hawkeyes 301 288 299 888 +24
11 Colorado State 289 299 308 896 +32
12 Oral Roberts 300 304 297 901 +37
13 South Dakota 302 307 305 914 +50
14 Loyola Marymount 306 301 313 920 +56
15 Air Force 308 303 311 922 +58
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Oklahoma State 290 278 282 850 -14
T 3 Stratton Nolen 74 66 70 210 -6
T 13 Viktor Hovland 69 73 72 214 -2
T 19 Zach Bauchou 74 69 75 218 +2
T 19 Brendon Jelley 75 70 73 218 +2
T 19 Sam Stevens 73 78 67 218 +2

2 Colorado 293 283 283 859 -5
6 Ethan Freeman 74 69 68 211 -5
T 7 Jeremy Paul 72 71 69 212 -4
T 10 Yannik Paul 74 68 71 213 -3
T 34 Spencer Painton 73 75 75 223 +7
T 84 Morten Toft Hansen 82 81 84 247 +31

3 Texas Tech 286 285 290 861 -3
T 10 Hannes Ronneblad 71 72 70 213 -3
T 17 Ivan Ramirez 72 70 74 216 E
T 19 Federico Zucchetti 75 68 75 218 +2
T 25 Fredrik Nilehn 68 75 77 220 +4
T 67 Hurly Long 81 80 71 232 +16

4 Oregon 282 292 294 868 +4
T 3 Wyndham Clark 72 68 70 210 -6
T 15 Ryan Gronlund 70 72 73 215 -1
T 25 Roberto Lebrija 69 76 75 220 +4
T 34 Edwin Yi 71 76 76 223 +7
T 44 Nigel Lett 74 76 76 226 +10

5 New Mexico 288 285 298 871 +7
T 3 Andre Garcia 70 67 73 210 -6
T 15 Andrej Bevins 74 70 71 215 -1
T 39 Sean Carlon 71 74 79 224 +8
T 51 Sam Kim 73 74 80 227 +11
T 59 Gustavo Morantes 77 77 75 229 +13

6 Wyoming 289 293 296 878 +14
T 10 Ryan Wallen 69 73 71 213 -3
T 31 John Murdock 72 75 74 221 +5
T 34 Drew McCullough 79 73 71 223 +7
T 59 Aaron Lickteig 77 72 80 229 +13
T 63 Glenn Workman 71 77 82 230 +14

7 Denver 292 291 297 880 +16
1 Petter Mikalsen 70 64 69 203 -13
T 17 Chris Korte 72 73 71 216 E
T 63 Roy Kang 76 75 79 230 +14
T 69 Eric Hagen 74 81 78 233 +17
80 Jake Kelley 76 79 83 238 +22

8 Washington State 305 291 289 885 +21
T 7 Nick Mandell 78 64 70 148 +4
T 25 AJ Armstrong 75 72 73 220 +4
T 44 Zach Anderson 76 75 75 226 +10
T 51 Grant Cole 76 80 71 227 +11
WD Derek Bayley 83 73 WD WD +8
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T 8 Northern Colorado 298 288 299 885 +21
T 24 Coby Welch 73 72 74 219 +3
T 25 Andrew Romano 71 76 73 220 +4
T 31 Joshua Matz 75 71 75 221 +5
T 41 Sam Marley 79 69 77 225 +9
T 82 Li Chen 82 77 83 242 +26

10 Iowa Hawkeyes 301 288 299 888 +24
T 19 Alex Schaake 75 72 71 218 +2
T 39 Raymond Knoll 78 71 75 224 +8
T 51 Sam Meuret 76 76 75 227 +11
T 57 Carson Schaake 76 74 78 228 +12
T 57 Matthew Walker 74 71 83 228 +12

11 Colorado State 289 299 308 896 +32
T 31 Jake Staiano 78 74 69 221 +5
T 34 Blake Cannon 72 75 76 223 +7
T 44 Max Oelfke 69 74 83 226 +10
T 51 Colton Yates 71 76 80 227 +11
81 AJ Ott 77 79 84 240 +24

12 Oral Roberts 300 304 297 901 +37
T 34 Cody Burrows 73 78 72 223 +7
T 41 Will Starkey 80 72 73 225 +9
T 44 Grayson Jones 76 74 76 226 +10
T 51 Jack Howes 71 80 76 227 +11
T 84 Dominic Lara 82 86 79 247 +31

13 South Dakota 302 307 305 914 +50
T 44 Scott Fudenberg 75 77 74 226 +10
T 44 Matt Tolan 73 75 78 226 +10
T 69 Cody Seal 78 78 77 233 +17
T 69 Hunter Paugh 76 77 80 233 +17
T 73 Tom Vining 79 79 76 234 +18

14 Loyola Marymount 306 301 313 920 +56
T 41 Riley Elmes 74 73 78 225 +9
66 Mason Glinski 76 78 77 231 +15
T 67 Blake Meek 80 75 77 232 +16
T 75 Justin Egelske 76 76 83 235 +19
T 82 Nick Jan 84 77 81 242 +26

15 Air Force 308 303 311 922 +58
T 59 Dane Hankamer 77 74 78 229 +13
T 59 Sunwoo Choi 79 74 76 229 +13
T 63 Brenden Bone 77 74 79 230 +14
T 73 Tate Tatom 75 81 78 234 +18
87 Todd Millard 87 85 85 257 +41
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

2 Kristoffer Ventura Oklahoma State 68 69 69 206 -10
T 7 Hayden Wood Oklahoma State 70 69 73 212 -4
T 13 Isaac Petersilie Denver 73 73 68 214 -2
T 25 Jimmy Makloski Colorado State 72 73 75 220 +4
T 25 Victor Bjorlow Colorado 73 70 77 220 +4
T 44 Kevin Geniza Oregon 74 72 80 226 +10
T 51 Michael Boylan Denver 80 70 77 227 +11

T 69 Phillip Lee NorthernColorado 80 76 77 233 +17
T 75 Turner Howe Air Force 82 76 77 235 +19
T 77 Quintin Pope Wyoming 80 75 82 237 +21
T 77 Benjamin Tolsma New Mexico 80 80 77 237 +21
T 77 Troy Dangler Denver 83 76 78 237 +21
86 Johan Werge Denver 80 87 81 248 +32
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Oklahoma State 290 278 282 850 -14
2 Colorado 293 283 283 859 -5
3 Texas Tech 286 285 290 861 -3
4 Oregon 282 292 294 868 +4
5 New Mexico 288 285 298 871 +7
6 Wyoming 289 293 296 878 +14
7 Denver 292 291 297 880 +16
8 Washington State 305 291 289 885 +21

Northern Colorado 298 288 299 885 +21
10 Iowa Hawkeyes 301 288 299 888 +24
11 Colorado State 289 299 308 896 +32
12 Oral Roberts 300 304 297 901 +37
13 South Dakota 302 307 305 914 +50
14 Loyola Marymount 306 301 313 920 +56
15 Air Force 308 303 311 922 +58

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Petter Mikalsen Denver 70 64 69 203 -13
2 *Kristoffer Ventura Oklahoma State 68 69 69 206 -10
3 Stratton Nolen Oklahoma State 74 66 70 210 -6

Andre Garcia New Mexico 70 67 73 210 -6
Wyndham Clark Oregon 72 68 70 210 -6

6 Ethan Freeman Colorado 74 69 68 211 -5
7 Nick Mandell Washington State 78 64 70 212 +4

*Hayden Wood Oklahoma State 70 69 73 212 -4
Jeremy Paul Colorado 72 71 69 212 -4

10 Yannik Paul Colorado 74 68 71 213 -3
Hannes Ronneblad Texas Tech 71 72 70 213 -3
Ryan Wallen Wyoming 69 73 71 213 -3

13 Viktor Hovland Oklahoma State 69 73 72 214 -2
*Isaac Petersilie Denver 73 73 68 214 -2

15 Ryan Gronlund Oregon 70 72 73 215 -1
Andrej Bevins New Mexico 74 70 71 215 -1

17 Chris Korte Denver 72 73 71 216 E
Ivan Ramirez Texas Tech 72 70 74 216 E

19 Zach Bauchou Oklahoma State 74 69 75 218 +2
Alex Schaake Iowa Hawkeyes 75 72 71 218 +2
Federico Zucchetti Texas Tech 75 68 75 218 +2
Brendon Jelley Oklahoma State 75 70 73 218 +2
Sam Stevens Oklahoma State 73 78 67 218 +2


